© 08/2017 MultiDyne                                                                                                                    Specifications subject to change without notice                                                                                                                      Made in USA
FEATURES
 w SMPTE 304M Standard
 w  Operate Cameras on Plain
Single Mode Fiber
 w  Take Advantage of Installed
Fiber Backbones
 w  Extend Distance Without

CCU / Base Station Side SMPTE to Single-Mode Converter
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Mechanical, Environmental
Electrical IEC 320 (3-pin)
Hybrid Optical  SMPTE 304M
Optical only ST/UPC, SC/UPC, SC/APC, LC/UPC, OpticalCON, MX
Fiber Type SingleMode
Input Voltage 95-250 VAC/5.0-2.0A, 47-63Hz
Output Max Load Up to 300W
Standby Power Consumption <10W (no SMPTE Output Connection)
Temperature Range -40C to +70C
Humidity Range 0 to 95% RH
Dimensions 3.456” x 5.740” x 11.269”
Weight 7 lbs.
Part # DESCRIPTION
HUT-APE-U2-SPP-ST2XXF Powered HUT - Camera side, Portable, 2 singlemode fibers (ST connectors), Hybrid cable SMPTE-304M plug connector. Provides power and signal transport to Sony
HDC series, Panasonic AK-HC3900, GrassValley Focus and LDX series, and SilverBack-APE.
HUT-APE-U2-SPP-LC2XXF Powered HUT - Camera side, Portable, 2 singlemode fibers (LC connectors), Hybrid cable SMPTE-304M plug connector. Provides power and signal transport to Sony
HDC series, Panasonic AK-HC3900, GrassValley Focus and LDX series, and SilverBack-APE.
HUT-APE-U2- SPP-D2XXF Powered HUT - Camera side, Portable, 2 singlemode fibers (Neutrik OpticalCon Duo connector), Hybrid cable SMPTE-304M plug connector. Provides power and
signal transport to Sony HDC series, Panasonic AK-HC3900, GrassValley Focus and LDX series, and SilverBack-APE.
HUT-BS-U2-SPR-ST2XXA HUT - CCU Side, Portable, Hybrid cable SMPTE-304M socket connector, 2 singlemode fibers (ST connectors). For Sony HDC series, Panasonic, Ikegami, and Hitachi
cameras.
HUT-BS-G1-SPR-ST2XXA HUT Base/CCU Adaptor, SMPTE 304M receptacle(front) & 2 ST’s (rear); Grass Valley cameras only.
HUT-BS-G1-SPR-D2RXXA HUT Base/CCU Adaptor, SMPTE 304M receptacle(front) & Neutrik OpticalCON (rear); Grass Valley Cam only.
HUT-CS-U2-SPP-ST2XXA Passive HUT - Camera Side, Portable, 2 singlemode fibers (ST connectors), SMPTE-304M plug connector. Local power required to provide power to the camera. For
Sony HDC series, Panasonic, Ikegami, and Hitachi cameras.
If you don’t see the model you need, please contact your MultiDyne salesperson for other available signal configurations.
Hybrid Universal Transceiver – Advanced Power Extension
for SMPTE-Based Camera Chains